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Game No. Home
1 AUT

2 HUN
3 UKR
4 GER
5 JPN
6 DEN
7 AUT
8 GER
9 DEN
10 HUN
11 JPN
12 DEN
13 UKR
14 JPN
15 GER

Guest
GER

DEN
JPN

HUN
AUT
UKR
HUN
UKR
JPN

UKR
GER
AUT
AUT
HUN
DEN

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
AUT:

HUN:
UKR:
GER:

JPN:

DEN:

AUT:

GER:
DEN:
HUN:

JPN:

DEN:
UKR:

JPN:

GER:

25.

1.
14.
10.
22.

14.
18.
17.
18.

As of SAT 20 APR 2024

HAIM Mika

PASZTOR Viktor
HAPONENKO Mykhailo
PAPE Matthias
TAKASHIMA Yota
AMONDSEN Frederick
WASCHNIG David
MAUL Nick

GREEN Oliver
LASKAWY Ferenc
MIURA Hyuga
OLESEN Jesper
LEVSHIN Alexander
KUDOH Shuki

SEIDL Simon

Best Players
GER:

DEN:

JPN:

HUN:

AUT:

UKR:
HUN:
UKR:

JPN:

UKR:
GER:

AUT:
AUT:

HUN:
DEN:

5.
2.
15.
11.
12.
22.

20.
15.
17.

WILLHOFT Dustin
JAKOBSEN Markus

SEKI Ryota

ANTONIJEVIC Aleksandar

REINER Paul
KULIKOV Nikita
LENCSES David
BONDARIEV Mykyta
HOTTA Daigo

BATIH Roman
SCHNEIDER Elias
NEUMANN Johannes
KOLARIK Leon

VEN Bendeguz

LINDE Anton
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